



4801 First Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11232 • Tel: 718-788-8555 • Fax: 718-788-3311

Email: info@uschoc.com • Web: www.uschoc.com

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

PRODUCT: **FUDGE BASE**

INGREDIENTS: Selected Cocons, (partially processed with Alkali), Vegetable Oils (may contain one or more of the following: Palm, Cottonseed, Soy Oil, Corn), Corn Syrup Solids, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin, Salt & Artificial Flavors, TBHQ as a preservative.

MICROBIOLOGICAL SPECIFICATION:

S.P.C.	10,000 Per gram maximum
Coliform	10 Per gram maximum
Yeast/Mold (Total)	100 Per Gram Maximum
Salmonela	Negative

STORAGE: Keep dry and cool like all chocolate products.
Shelf Life minimum 12 months

PACKAGING: Packed in 50 Lb. Pail

GENERAL DESCRIPTION:

Added to powdered sugar or fondant to make icing, that is warmed and poured; or added to mix to make brownies.

DATE CODE: **D063** D= Month, A= January, B= February, etc.
06= Day of Month, 3= Year 2023.

GMO STATUS Contains Bio-engineered ingredients.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT:

<u>ALLERGIES</u>	<u>YES</u>	<u>NO</u>	<u>SOURCE</u>
Peanuts		X	
Shellfish		X	
Tree Nuts		X	
Seeds		X	
Wheat		X	
Dairy		X	
Egg		X	
Soy	X		LECITHIN

PRODUCT MADE IN THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

E110

